~ D {j IMPORTADORES DIRECTOS DE MAQUINAS HERRAMIENTAS
J

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

MACHO MANUAL IZQUIERDO, HSS M2, 4 FLAUTAS
HSS HAND TAP GROUND LH, 1.1/2-12 H4P 6-756-1086

1-1/2" - 12 H4, TMX LEFT HAND PLUG CHAMFER, HSS HAND TAP, GROUND, 4 FLUTES

:T;ap Size

Threads per Inch
H Limit

Overall Length
Type

ENGINEERED PRECISION & QUALITY

1-1/2
12
H4

6-1/4

Plug
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